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Group Sub group Article code Description

Country of 

origin Net weight

Gross 

weight Carton size

Цена, EUR, 

с НДС 

FCA 

Москва

Electric Vehicle (EV) Electric Vehicle (EV) EVC300400300 EV Charging station Malaysia 3,000 3,500 24x50x41cm 990            
Electric Vehicle (EV) Electric Vehicle (EV) EVC200300200 EV Charging station NS - Blue Malaysia 2,500 4,900 22x49x39,5cm 1 230        
Electric Vehicle (EV) Electric Vehicle (EV) EVC200300310 Black front for EV Charging station NS Malaysia 0,400 0,700 6x41x34 cm 180            
Electric Vehicle (EV) Electric Vehicle (EV) EVC200300410 White front for EV Charging station NS Malaysia 0,400 0,700 6x41x34 cm 180            
Spare parts Spare pcba's MultiPlus-II SPR00090 PCBA,MGR50_MP-II fan PWM converter 40kHz India 0,025 0,030 3x14x5 cm 180            
Spare parts Spare pcba's MultiPlus-II SPR00091 PCBA,MGR50_MP-II 8/10kVA fan PWM converter 40kHz India 0,029 0,034 3x14x6 cm 180            
Mobility Miscellaneous CHT000100000 XLR Charger tester 8-80Vdc/0-10Adc max Netherlands 0,265 0,335 11x21x12 cm 290            
Inverters Inverter 12V   230V CIN121220000 Phoenix Inverter Compact 12/1200 230V VE.Bus China 10,960 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 120        
Inverters Inverter 12V   230V CIN121620000 Ph.Inv. Comp. 12/1600 230V VE.Bus *If 0, order 

CIN122160000*

China 10,000 11,000 52X30X20 cm 1 430        
Inverters Inverter 12V   230V CIN122160000 Inverter Compact 12/1600 230V VE.Bus India 10,000 11,000 52X30X20 cm 1 430        
Inverters Inverter 12V   230V CIN122200000 Inverter Compact 12/2000 230V VE.Bus India 13,000 14,000 62x33x22cm 1 530        
Inverters Inverter 12V   230V PIN123020000 Inverter 12/3000 230V VE.Bus India 18,800 20,100 29.5x44.5x33cm 2 230        
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121251100 Inverter 12/250 230V VE.Direct IEC China 2,600 3,000 15x30x21 cm 340            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121251200 Phoenix Inverter 12/250 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 2,600 3,000 15x30x21 cm 340            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121251300 Inverter 12/250 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 340            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121251400 Inverter 12/250 230V VE.Direct UK China 2,600 3,000 15x30x21cm 340            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121371100 Phoenix Inverter 12/375 230V VE.Direct IEC China 3,200 3,650 15x30x21 cm 400            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121371200 Inverter 12/375 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 3,200 3,650 15x30x21 cm 400            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121371300 Inverter 12/375 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm 400            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121371400 Inverter 12/375 230V VE.Direct UK China 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm 400            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121501100 Phoenix Inverter 12/500 230V VE.Direct IEC China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23cm 480            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121501200 Inverter 12/500 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23cm 480            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121501300 Phoenix Inverter 12/500 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 480            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121501400 Inverter 12/500 230V VE.Direct UK China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 480            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121801100 Inverter 12/800 230V VE.Direct IEC China 6,000 7,000 20x35x28cm 700            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121801200 Inverter 12/800 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 6,000 7,000 20x35x28cm 700            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121801300 Inverter 12/800 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 6,000 7,000 20x35x28cm

700            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN121801400 Inverter 12/800 230V VE.Direct UK China 6,000 7,000 20x35x28cm 700            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121100 Inverter12/1200 230V VE.Direct IEC*If 0, order 

PIN122121110*

China 7,400 8,000 19x44x29cm 790            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121110 Inverter 12/1200 230V VE.Direct IEC China 7,640 8,770 19x42x28,5cm 810            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121200 Inv. 12/1200 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO*If 0, order 

PIN122121210*

China 7,400 8,000 19x44x29cm 790            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121210 Inverter 12/1200 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 7,700 8,830 19x42x28,5cm

810            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121310 Inverter 12/1200 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 7,630 8,760 19x42x28,5cm 810            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121400 Inverter 12/1200 230V VE.Direct UK*If 0, order 

PIN122121410*

China 7,400 8,000 19x44x29cm
790            

Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122121410 Inverter 12/1200 230V VE.Direct UK China 7,640 8,770 19x42x28,5cm 810            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122161100 Inverter 12/1600 230V VE.Direct IEC China 8,820 9,950 19x42,5x28,5 cm

920            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122161200 Inverter 12/1600 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 8,860 10,000 19x42,5x28,5 cm 920            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122161300 Inverter 12/1600 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 8,830 9,960 19x42,5x28,5 cm 920            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  230V PIN122161400 Inverter 12/1600 230V VE.Direct UK China 8,820 9,940 19x42,5x28,5 cm

920            
Inverters Inverter 12V  230V Smart PIN122161000 Inverter 12/1600 230V Smart China 12,400 13,790 30x24x56 cm 1 450        
Inverters Inverter 12V  230V Smart PIN122201000 Inverter 12/2000 230V Smart China 13,200 14,600 30x24x56 cm 1 490        
Inverters Inverter 12V  230V Smart PIN122300000 Inverter 12/3000 230V Smart China 19,320 21,280 25x62x35 cm 1 990        
Inverters Inverter 24V   230V CIN241620000 Ph.Inv.Comp.24/1600 230V VE.Bus *If 0, order 

CIN242160000*

China 10,000 11,000 52X30X20 cm 1 430        
Inverters Inverter 24V   230V CIN242160000 Inverter Compact 24/1600 230V VE.Bus India 10,000 11,000 52X30X20 cm 1 430        
Inverters Inverter 24V   230V CIN242200000 Inverter Compact 24/2000 230V VE.Bus India 13,000 14,000 62x33x22cm 1 590        
Inverters Inverter 24V   230V PIN243020000 Inverter 24/3000 230V VE.Bus India 18,500 19,800 31,5x45,5x34cm 2 230        
Inverters Inverter 24V   230V PIN245020000 Inverter 24/5000 230V VE.Bus India 28,000 31,000 34x53x44 cm 3 760        
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241251100 Phoenix Inverter 24/250 230V VE.Direct IEC China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm

350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241251200 Inverter 24/250 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241251300 Phoenix Inverter 24/250 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm

350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241251400 Inverter 24/250 230V VE.Direct UK China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241371100 Phoenix Inverter 24/375 230V VE.Direct IEC China 3,250 3,750 15x21x30 cm

430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241371200 Inverter 24/375 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 3,250 3,750 15x21x30 cm 430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241371300 Inverter 24/375 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 3,250 3,750 15x21x30 cm 430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241371400 Inverter 24/375 230V VE.Direct UK China 3,250 3,750 15x21x30 cm 430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241501100 Inverter 24/500 230V VE.Direct IEC China 4,025 4,525 15x35x23 cm

500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241501200 Inverter 24/500 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 4,000 4,600 15x35x23 cm 500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241501300 Inverter 24/500 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241501400 Inverter 24/500 230V VE.Direct UK China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241801100 Inverter 24/800 230V VE.Direct IEC China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241801200 Inverter 24/800 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241801300 Phoenix Inverter 24/800 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN241801400 Phoenix Inverter 24/800 230V VE.Direct UK China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm

740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN242121100 Phoenix Inverter 24/1200 230V VE.Direct IEC China 6,900 7,400 19x44x29cm 890            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN242121200 Inverter 24/1200 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 6,900 7,400 19x44x29cm 890            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN242121300 Inverter 24/1200 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 6,900 7,400 19x44x29cm 890            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  230V PIN242121400 Inverter 24/1200 230V VE.Direct UK China 6,900 7,400 19x44x29cm 890            
Inverters Inverter 24V  230V Smart PIN242161000 Inverter 24/1600 230V Smart China 12,400 13,790 30x24x56 cm 1 450        
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Inverters Inverter 24V  230V Smart PIN242201000 Inverter 24/2000 230V Smart China 13,200 14,600 30x24x56 cm 1 550        
Inverters Inverter 24V  230V Smart PIN242300000 Inverter 24/3000 230V Smart China 18,460 20,610 25x57x36 cm 2 060        
Inverters Inverter 24V  230V Smart PIN242501000 Inverter 24/5000 230V Smart China 29,500 33,000 25x69x38 cm 3 490        
Inverters Inverter 48V   230V PIN483020000 Phoenix Inverter 48/3000 230V VE.Bus India 18,300 19,600 31,5x45,5x34cm 1 680        
Inverters Inverter 48V   230V PIN485020000 Phoenix Inverter 48/5000 230V VE.Bus India 28,000 31,000 34x53x44 cm 2 490        
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481251100 Phoenix Inverter 48/250 230V VE.Direct IEC China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481251200 Inverter 48/250 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481251300 Inverter 48/250 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481371100 Inverter 48/375 230V VE.Direct IEC China 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm 430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481371200 Inverter 48/375 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm 430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481371300 Phoenix Inverter 48/375 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm 430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481371400 Inverter 48/375 230V VE.Direct UK China 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm

430            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN485010100 Ph.Inv. 48/500 230V VE.Direct IEC *if 0, order 

PIN481501100*

India 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481501100 Inverter 48/500 230V VE.Direct IEC China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm

500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481501200 Inverter 48/500 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481501300 Inverter 48/500 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm

500            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481801100 Phoenix Inverter 48/800 230V VE.Direct IEC China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481801200 Phoenix Inverter 48/800 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481801300 Phoenix Inverter 48/800 230V VE.Direct AU/NZ China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm

740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN481801400 Phoenix Inverter 48/800 230V VE.Direct UK China 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN482121100 Inverter 48/1200 230V VE.Direct IEC China 6,900 7,400 19x44x29cm

930            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  230V PIN482121200 Phoenix Inverter 48/1200 230V VE.Direct SCHUKO China 6,900 7,400 19x44x29cm 930            
Inverters Inverter 48V  230V Smart PIN482161000 Ph. Inverter 48/1600 230V Smart *Available until stock 0* China 12,400 13,790 30x24x56 cm 1 340        
Inverters Inverter 48V  230V Smart PIN482201000 Phoenix Inverter 48/2000 230V Smart China 13,200 14,600 30x24x56 cm 1 320        
Inverters Inverter 48V  230V Smart PIN482300000 Phoenix Inverter 48/3000 230V Smart China 18,420 20,420 25x57x36 cm 1 680        
Inverters Inverter 48V  230V Smart PIN482500000 Phoenix Inverter 48/5000 230V Smart India 28,000 31,000 25x65x38 cm 2 480        
Inverters Inverter 48V  230V Smart PIN482600000 Inverter RS 48/6000 230V Smart India 11,000 14,000 23x53,5x48,5 cm 2 510        
Inverters Inverters with Solar Charge 

Controller

SIN121251100 Sun Inverter 12/250-15 IEC India 2,800 3,250 15x30x21 cm 380            
Inverters Inverters with Solar Charge 

Controller

SIN241251100 Sun Inverter 24/250-10 IEC India 2,800 3,250 15x30x21 cm
380            

Inverters Inverters with Solar Charge 

Controller

PIN482601000 Inverter RS 48/6000 230V Smart Solar India 12,000 14,000 21,5x53,5x48 cm 3 370        
Inverters Inverter 12V   120V PIN123020100 Phoenix Inverter 12/3000 120V VE.BUS India 18,400 21,850 29.5x44.5x33cm 2 430        
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN122510500 Inverter 12/250 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 2,600 3,100 15x30x21cm 340            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN123750500 Inverter 12/375 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 3,200 3,650 15x30x21cm 390            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN125010500 Phoenix Inverter 12/500 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 460            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN121800500 Phoenix Inverter 12/800 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 6,000 7,000 20x35x28cm 700            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN122122500 Phoenix Inverter 12/1200 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 7,400 8,000 19x44x29cm

790            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN122510510 Phoenix Inverter 12/250 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 2,600 3,000 15x30x21cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN123750510 Phoenix Inverter 12/375 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 3,200 3,650 15x30x21cm
400            

Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN125010510 Phoenix Inverter 12/500 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 480            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN121800510 Phoenix Inverter 12/800 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 6,000 7,000 20x35x28cm 710            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN122122510 Phoenix Inverter 12/1200 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 7,400 8,000 19x44x29cm
810            

Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 12V  120V PIN122161500 Inverter 12/1600 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 7,400 8,000 19x44x29cm 890            
Inverters Inverter 24V   120V PIN243020100 Inverter 24/3000 120V VE.Bus India 18,500 19,800 31,5x45,5x34cm 2 390        
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN242510500 Inverter 24/250 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN243750500 Phoenix Inverter 24/375 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 3,250 3,750 15x21x30 cm 410            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN245010500 Inverter 24/500 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 4,000 4,525 15x35x23 cm 490            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN241800500 Phoenix Inverter 24/800 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 650            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN242122500 Phoenix Inverter 24/1200 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 6,900 7,400 19x44x29 cm 890            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN242510510 Phoenix Inverter 24/250 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 2,520 2,950 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN243750510 PhInv24/375 120V VE.DirectNEMA GFCI*Available until 

stock 0*

India 3,250 3,700 15x21x30 cm 400            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN245010510 Inverter 24/500 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 458) India 4,000 4,525 15x35x23 cm 480            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN241800510 Phoenix Inverter 24/800 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 

458)

India 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 630            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 24V  120V PIN242122510 Inverter 24/1200 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 458) India 6,900 7,400 19x44x29 cm 920            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN482510500 Phoenix Inverter 48/250 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 2,600 3,100 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN483750500 Phoenix Inverter 48/375 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 3,250 3,750 15x30x21 cm

410            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN485010500 Phoenix Inverter 48/500 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 4,100 4,600 15x35x23 cm 490            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN481800500 Inverter 48/800 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 5,800 6,800 20x35x28cm 740            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN482122500 Phoenix Inverter 48/1200 120V VE.Direct NEMA 5-15R India 6,900 7,400 19x44x29 cm 890            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN482510510 PhInv48/250 120V VE.DirectNEMA GFCI*Available until 

stock 0*

India 2,600 3,000 15x30x21 cm 350            
Inverters Inverter VE.Direct 48V  120V PIN482122510 Inverter 48/1200 120V VE.Direct NEMA GFCI (UL 458) India 6,900 7,400 19x44x29 cm 920            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP121500000 MultiPlus 12/500/20-16 230V VE.Bus India 5,500 6,000 16.5x38.5x25.5cm 840            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP121800000 MultiPlus 12/800/35-16 230V VE.Bus India 6,500 7,500 19x38x29cm 1 050        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP122120000 MultiPlus 12/1200/50-16 230V VE.Bus China 8,400 9,800 19x44,5x29cm 1 280        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP122160000 MultiPlus 12/1600/70-16 230V VE.Bus India 10,000 11,500 19x51x29 cm 1 460        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP122200000 MultiPlus 12/2000/80-32 230V VE.Bus India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 2 140        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CMP121800000 MultiPlus Compact 12/800/35-16 230V VE.Bus India 11,500 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 330        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CMP121220000 MultiP.C 12/1200/50-16 230V VE.Bus*If 0, order 

CMP122120000*

China 11,400 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 620        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CMP122120000 MultiPlus Compact 12/1200/50-16 230V VE.Bus India 11,400 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 620        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CMP121620000 MultiP.C 12/1600/70-16 230V VE.Bus*if 0, order 

CMP122160000*

China 11,500 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 780        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CMP122160000 MultiPlus Compact 12/1600/70-16 230V VE.Bus India 11,500 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 780        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CEP121620000 EasyPCom12/1600/70-16 230V VE.Bus*If 0, order 

CEP122160000*

China 13,000 14,300 62x30x20cm 1 880        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CEP122160000 EasyPlus Compact 12/1600/70-16 230V VE.Bus India 13,000 14,300 62x30x20cm 1 880        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V CMP122200000 MultiPlus Compact 12/2000/80-30 230V VE.Bus India 14,300 15,000 62x33x22cm 2 160        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP122300001 MultiPlus 12/3000/120-16 230V VE.Bus India 18,850 20,900 29x45x33cm 2 810        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP123021010 MultiPlus 12/3000/120-50 230V VE.Bus India 18,850 21,700 29.5x44.5x33cm 3 000        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP122305010 MultiPlus-II 12/3000/120-32 230V India 20,500 22,500 24x63,5x34,5 cm 2 660        



Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   230V PMP122505012 MultiPlus-II 12/5000/220-50 230V China 30,140 32,580 24,5x78x44 cm 4 120        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 12V  230V QUA123020010 Quattro 12/3000/120-50/50 230V VE.Bus India 20,000 22,000 29.5x44.5x33cm 3 710        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 12V  230V QUA125020000 Quattro 12/5000/220-100/100 230V VE.Bus India 36,500 42,500 38x54x47cm 5 590        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP241500000 MultiPlus 24/500/10-16 230V VE.Bus India 5,500 6,000 16.5x38.5x25.5cm 840            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP241800000 MultiPlus 24/800/16-16 230V VE.Bus India 6,500 7,500 19x38x29cm 1 050        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242120000 MultiPlus 24/1200/25-16 230V VE.Bus China 8,300 9,700 19x44,5x29 cm 1 280        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242160000 MultiPlus 24/1600/40-16 230V VE.Bus India 10,000 11,500 19x51x29 cm 1 600        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242200000 MultiPlus 24/2000/50-32 230V VE.Bus India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 1 930        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V CMP241620000 MultiP.C 24/1600/40-16 230V VE.Bus*IF 0, order 

CMP242160000*

China 11,400 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 710        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V CMP242160000 MultiPlus Compact 24/1600/40-16 230V VE.Bus India 11,400 12,000 52X30X20 cm 1 710        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V CMP242200000 MultiPlus Compact 24/2000/50-30 230V VE.Bus India 14,300 15,000 62x33x22cm 2 160        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242300001 MultiPlus 24/3000/70-16 230V VE.Bus India 18,850 20,900 29x45x34cm 2 670        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242301011 MultiPlus 24/3000/70-50 230V VE.Bus India 18,850 20,900 29x45x34cm 2 850        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242305010 MultiPlus-II 24/3000/70-32 230V China 18,650 20,850 24x58x35cm 2 100        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242306000 MultiPlus-II 24/3000/70-32 230V GX India 20,000 22,000 24x58x35 cm 2 270        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP245021010 MultiPlus 24/5000/120-100 230V VE.Bus India 32,000 35,000 34x53x44 cm 4 220        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   230V PMP242505010 MultiPlus-II 24/5000/120-50 230V India 32,000 35,000 34x53x44 cm 3 980        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 24V  230V QUA243020010 Quattro 24/3000/70-50/50  230V VE.Bus India 20,000 22,000 29.5x44.5x33cm 3 420        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 24V  230V QUA245021010 Quattro 24/5000/120-100/100 230V VE.Bus India 31,500 34,500 34x53x44 cm 4 710        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 24V  230V QUA242505010 Quattro-II 24/5000/120-50/50 230V India 31,000 34,000 34x53x44 cm 4 230        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 24V  230V QUA248020010 Quattro 24/8000/200-100/100 230V VE.Bus India 41,000 44,000 38x54x47cm 5 930        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP481500000 MultiPlus 48/500/6-16 230V VE.Bus India 5,500 6,000 16.5x38.5x25.5cm 740            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP481800000 MultiPlus 48/800/9-16 230V VE.Bus India 6,500 7,500 19x38x29cm 870            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482120000 MultiPlus 48/1200/13-16 230V VE.Bus China 8,500 9,900 11x38x25cm 1 150        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482160000 MultiPlus 48/1600/20-16 230V VE.Bus India 10,000 11,500 19x51x29 cm 1 290        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482200000 MultiPlus 48/2000/25-32 230V VE.Bus India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 1 510        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP483020001 MultiPlus 48/3000/35-16 230V VE.Bus China 18,000 20,000 29x45x33.5cm 1 980        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP483021010 MultiPlus 48/3000/35-50 230V VE.Bus India 18,000 20,000 29.5x44.5x33cm 2 040        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482305010 MultiPlus-II 48/3000/35-32 230V *If 0, order 

PMP482305012*

China 18,380 20,850 24x58x35 cm 1 540        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482305012 MultiPlus-II 48/3000/35-32 230V China 18,350 20,400 24x58x35 cm 1 530        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482405012 MultiPlus-II 48/4k5/55-32 230V China 19,380 21,420 24x66,5x35 cm 1 810        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482306000 MultiPlus-II 48/3000/35-32 230V GX China 18,830 21,030 24x58x35 cm 1 700        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482406000 MultiPlus-II 48/4k5/55-32 230V GX China 21,910 24,260 24x66,5x35 cm 2 100        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482505010 MultiPlus-II 48/5000/70-50 230V India 28,000 31,000 25,5x65,5x41,5cm 2 170        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482505012 MultiPlus-II 48/5000/70-50 230V China 28,000 31,000 25,5x65,5x41,5cm 2 170        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482605012 MultiPlus-II 48/6k5/100-50 230V China 29,460 31,640 25,5x73,5x41,5 

cm
2 340        

Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482506000 MultiPlus-II 48/5000/70-50 230V GX India 28,300 31,300 25,5x65,5x41,5 

cm
2 540        

Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482606000 MultiPlus-II 48/6k5/100-50 230V GX China 29,500 32,500 25,5x73,5x41,5 

cm
2 680        

Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP485021010 MultiPlus 48/5000/70-100 230V VE.Bus India 32,000 35,000 34x53x44 cm 2 850        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMR482602020 Multi RS Solar 48/6000/100-450/100 India 12,534 14,950 23x56x49 cm 3 250        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP482805000 MultiPlus-II 48/8000/110-100 230V India 40,800 44,000 30x74x45 cm 3 550        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP483105000 MultiPlus-II 48/10000/140-100 230V India 48,600 51,800 30x74x45 cm 4 220        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMP483150000 MultiPlus-II 48/15000/200-100 230V India 76,500 98,500 49x92,5x53 cm 6 260        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   230V PMC483200400 MultiPlus 48/20k/250-100 230V India 63,000 78,000 62x73,5x55 cm 6 760        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  230V QUA485021010 Quattro 48/5000/70-100/100  230V VE.Bus India 33,500 36,500 34x53x44 cm 3 820        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  230V QUA482504010 Quattro-II 48/5000/70-50/50 230V India 28,350 30,700 34x53x44 cm 2 820        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  230V QUA488024000 Quattro 48/8000/110-100/100 230V VE.Bus India 40,000 44,000 38x54x47cm 4 540        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  230V QUA481030010 Quattro 48/10000/140-100/100 230V VE.Bus India 51,000 57,000 38x54x47cm 5 470        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  230V QUA483150000 Quattro 48/15000/200-100/100 230V VE.Bus India 72,000 94,700 63x69x62cm 7 470        
Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

CEP121621000 EasyS12/1600/70-16 230V MPPT100/50*If 0, order 

CEP122161000*

China 15,370 17,050 95x30x20cm
2 400        

Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

CEP122161000 EasySolar 12/1600/70-16 230V MPPT 100/50 India 15,370 17,050 95x30x20cm
2 400        

Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

CEP241621010 EasySo24/1600/40-16 230VMPPT100/50*If 0, order 

CEP242161010*

China 15,370 17,050 95x30x20cm
2 400        

Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

CEP242161010 EasySolar 24/1600/40-16 230V MPPT 100/50 India 15,370 17,050 95x30x20cm 2 400        
Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

PMP242307010 EasySolar-II 24/3000/70-32 MPPT 250/70 GX India 25,400 28,000 32.5x59x35cm 2 820        
Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

PMP482307010 EasySolar-II 48/3000/35-32 MPPT 250/70 GX India 28,000 31,000 32.5x59x35cm 2 870        
Inverter Chargers Inverter/Chargers 230V for 

Self Consumption / Home 

PMP482507010 EasySolar-II 48/5000/70-50 MPPT 250/100 GX India 38,800 42,160 35x66x41 cm 3 980        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP121500100 MultiPlus 12/500/20-16 120V VE.Bus India 5,500 6,000 16.5x38.5x25.5cm 780            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP121800100 MultiPlus 12/800/35-16 120V VE.Bus India 6,500 7,500 19x38x29cm 980            
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122120100 MultiPlus 12/1200/50-16 120V VE.Bus India 8,400 9,800 11x38x25cm 1 180        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V CMP122200102 MultiPlus Compact 12/2000/80-50 120V VE.Bus (UL 458) India 14,300 15,000 62x33x22cm 2 050        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122200102 MultiPlus 12/2000/80-50 120V VE.Bus (UL 458) India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 2 010        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122301102 MultiPlus 12/3000/120-50 120V VE.Bus (UL 1741 & 458) India 19,800 21,500 29.5x44.5x33cm 2 660        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122305120 MultiPlus-II 12/3000/120-50 120V *If 0, order 

PMP122305122*

India 21,500 23,700 30x45x33 cm 2 370        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122305122 MultiPlus-II 12/3000/120-50 120V (UL 458) India 21,500 23,700 24x63,5x34,5 cm 2 200        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122305100 MultiPlus-II 12/3000/120-50 2x120V*If 0, order 

PMP122305102*

India 21,800 23,800 24x63,5x34,5 cm 2 540        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 12V   120V PMP122305102 MultiPlus-II 12/3000/120-50 2x120V (UL 458) India 21,800 23,800 24x63,5x34,5 cm 2 340        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 12V  120V QUA122305130 Quattro-II 12/3000/120-50/50 2x120V India 22,600 25,500 27,5x69x41,5 cm 2 870        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 12V  120V QUA125021100 Quattro 12/5000/220-100/100 120V VE.Bus India 36,000 42,000 38x54x47cm 5 620        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 12V  120V QUA125021102 Quattro 12/5000/220-100/100 120V VE.Bus (UL 458) India 36,000 42,000 38x54x47cm 6 150        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V CMP242200100 MultiPlus Compact 24/2000/50-50 120V VE.Bus India 14,300 15,000 62x33x22cm 1 810        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242200100 MultiPlus24/2000/50-50 120V VE.Bus*If 0, order 

PMP242200102*

India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 1 850        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242200102 MultiPlus 24/2000/50-50 120V VE.Bus (UL 458) India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 1 870        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP243021102 MultiPlus24/3000/70-50 120V VE.Bus*If 0, order 

PMP242301102*

India 19,800 21,500 31x46x34 cm 2 660        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242301102 MultiPlus 24/3000/70-50 120V VE.Bus (UL 1741 & 458) India 19,800 21,500 31x36x34 cm 2 700        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242305100 MultiPl-II24/3000/70-50 120V*If stock 0, order 

PMP242305102*

India 19,640 21,420 24,4 x 58,2 x 34,7 

cm
2 140        

Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242305102 MultiPlus-II 24/3000/70-50 120V (UL 458) India 19,580 21,740 24 x 58 x 34,5 cm 2 340        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242305130 MultiPlus-II 24/3000/70-50 2x120V *If 0, order 

PMP242305132*

India 20,880 23,100 24,4 x 63,7 x 34,7 

cm
2 500        

Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242305132 MultiPlus-II 24/3000/70-50 2x120V (UL 458) India 22,000 23,500 25x65x35 cm 2 650        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 24V   120V PMP242505110 MultiPlus-II 24/5000/120-95 120V India 29,000 31,000 34x53x44 cm 3 670        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 24V  120V QUA242305130 Quattro-II 24/3000/70-50/50 2x120V India 22,700 25,600 27,5x69x41,5 cm 2 750        



Inverter Chargers Quattro 24V  120V QUA245023110 Quattro 24/5000/120-100/100 120V VE.Bus India 31,000 34,000 34x53x44 cm 4 920        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   120V PMP482200100 MultiPlus 48/2000/25-50 120V VE.Bus India 15,500 17,500 24x59x33 cm 2 060        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   120V PMP482305100 MultiPlus-II 48/3000/35-50 120V India 20,000 22,000 24x58x35 cm 2 220        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   120V PMP482305102 MultiPlus-II 48/3000/35-50 120V (UL 1741) India 18,350 20,400 24x58x35 cm 2 430        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   120V PMP482505110 MultiPlus-II 48/5000/70-95 120V India 30,700 34,300 25,5x76,5x41,5cm 3 150        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   120V PMP482505120 MultiPlus-II 48/5000/70-95 120V (UL 1741) India 26,000 28,800 25,5x76,5x41,5cm 3 480        
Inverter Chargers MultiPlus 48V   120V PMP482505300 MultiPlus-II 48/5000/70-95 120V 50/60Hz India 30,700 34,300 25,5x76,5x41,5cm 3 420        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA483021100 Quattro 48/3000/35-50/50 120V VE.Bus India 19,800 21,500 29.5x44.5x33cm 2 820        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA485021100 Quattro 48/5000/70-100/100 120V VE.Bus India 33,000 36,000 34x53x44 cm 3 420        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA482501102 Quattro 48/5000/70-100/100 120V VE.Bus (UL) India 33,000 36,000 34x53x44 cm 3 730        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA483100100 Quat.48/10k/140-100/100 120V VEBus*If 0, order 

QUA483100102*

India 57,500 82,500 61x71x64cm 5 860        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA483100102 Quattro 48/10000/140-100/100 120V VE.Bus UL India 57,500 82,500 61x71x64cm 6 150        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA483100300 Quattro 48/10000/140-100/100 120V VE.Bus 50/60Hz India 57,500 82,500 61x71x64cm 6 660        
Inverter Chargers Quattro 48V  120V QUA483150100 Quattro 48/15000/200-100/100 277V VE.Bus India 72,000 92,000 63x69x62cm 7 420        
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC120134034R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 6V/12V-1,1 230V CEE 7/16 

Retail

India 0,460 0,720 0 230            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC120433034R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/4(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm 280            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC120533034R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/5(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm
290            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC120731034R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/7(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 330            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC121031034R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 380            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC121531034R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/15(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC122531034 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25(1) 230V CEE 7/16 India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC240531034R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/5(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
350            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC240831034R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/8(1) 230V CEE 7/16 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
410            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/16 

BPC241331034 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/13(1) 230V CEE 7/16 India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm
540            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC120433064R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/4(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm
280            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC120533064R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/5(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm
290            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC120731064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/7(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
330            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC121031064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 380            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC121531064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/15(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
410            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC121532064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/15(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail China 1,100 1,400 7x32x22 cm
410            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC122531064 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25(1) 230V CEE 7/17 India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC240531064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/5(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
350            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC240831064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/8(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
410            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC240832064R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/8(1) 230V CEE 7/17 Retail China 1,100 1,400 7x32x22 cm
410            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - CEE 7/17 

BPC241331064 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/13(1) 230V CEE 7/17 India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm
540            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC120433024R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/4(1) 230V UK Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm
280            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC120134024R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 6V/12V-1,1 230V UK Retail India 0,530 0,790 0 230            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC120533024R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/5(1) 230V UK Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm
290            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC120731024R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/7(1) 230V UK Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
330            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC121031024R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10(1) 230V UK Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 380            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC121531024R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/15(1) 230V UK Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC122531024 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25(1) 230V UK India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC240831024R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/8(1) 230V UK Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC241331024 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/13(1) 230V UK India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC120134014R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 6V/12V-1,1 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,460 0,760 0 230            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC120433014R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/4(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm 280            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC120533014R Blue Smart IP65s Charger 12/5(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,647 0,922 5x28x18cm 290            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC120731014R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/7(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 330            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC121031014R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 380            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC121531014R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/15(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
410            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC122531014 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC240531014R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/5(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 350            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC240831014R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/8(1) 230V AU/NZ Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - AU/NZ 

BPC241331014 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/13(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,910 2,200 9x40x18,5 cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900100014 M6 eyelet connector (with 30A ATO fuse) China 0,070 0,082 3x12x12 cm 480            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900110014 M8 eyelet connector (with 30A ATO fuse) China 0,070 0,082 3x12x12 cm 480            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900200014 2 meter extension cable (max. 20A) China 0,200 0,216 14x12x3cm 500            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900250014 2 meter extension cable 25A China 0,203 0,334 14x12x3 cm 560            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900300014 12 Volt plug (cigarette plug with 16A fuse) China 0,070 0,087 3x12x12 cm 520            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900500014 MagCode Power Clip 12V  (max. 15A) China 0,080 0,085 0 200            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900520014 MagCode Power Port 12V (max. 15A) Germany 0,036 0,040 3.5x16x10 cm 200            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900400014 Clamp connector (with 30A ATO fuse) China 0,100 0,115 14x12x3cm 510            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900110114 Battery Indicator Panel (M8 eyelet connector / 30A ATO 

fuse)

China 0,183 0,200 14x8x4cm 600            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC900120114 Battery Indicator Eyelet (M8 eyelet / 30A ATO fuse) China 0,075 0,110 14x12x3cm 520            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC920100100 Rubber bumper for Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10, 12/15, 

24/8

China 0,135 0,140 6,7x20x14 cm 480            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC920100110 Rubber bumper for Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25, 24/13 China 0,230 0,350 8,5x18x24,5 cm
510            

Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC920100200 Wall Mount for Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10, 12/15, 

24/8

China 0,097 0,102 7,5x15x14 cm 450            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC920100210 Wall Mount for Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25, 24/13 India 0,110 0,120 0
490            

Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC940100100 Case for BPC chargers and accessories (up to 12/15 and 

24/8)

China 0,760 1,100 11x35x30 cm 180            
Blue Power Chargers Accessories for Blue Power 

IP65 Chargers

BPC940100200 Case for BPC chargers and accessories (12/25 and 24/13) China 1,808 2,500 37x54x15 cm
230            



Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC121542002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0
390            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC121544002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(3) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0
400            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC122042002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC122044002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(3) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0
450            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC123047002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0
480            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC123048002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(3) 230V CEE 7/7 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 510            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC240842002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/8(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 390            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC241242002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/12(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 430            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC241647002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 480            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC241648002 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(3) 230V CEE 7/7 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 520            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC121542022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(1) 230V UK India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 390            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC121544022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(3) 230V UK India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 400            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC122042022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(1) 230V UK India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC122043022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(3) 230V UK India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 450            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC123047022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(1) 230V UK India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 480            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC123048022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(3) 230V UK India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 510            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC241242022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/12(1) 230V UK India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 430            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC241647022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(1) 230V UK India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 480            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC241648022 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(3) 230V UK India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 520            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC121542012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 390            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC121544012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(3) 230V AU/NZ India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 400            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC122042012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 410            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC122044012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(3) 230V AU/NZ India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 450            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC123047012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(1) 230V AU/NZ India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 480            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC123048012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(3) 230V AU/NZ India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 510            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC241242012 Bl.SmartIP22Charg.24/12(1)230VAU/NZ*Available until 

stock 0*

India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 430            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC241647012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(1) 230V AU/NZ India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 480            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC241648012 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(3) 230V AU/NZ India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 520            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC120713006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/7(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 340            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC121313006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/13(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 400            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC121713006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/17(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC122547006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/25(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 490            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC122514006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/25(1+si) 230V CEE 7/7 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC240513006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/5(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 370            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC240813006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/8(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC241247006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/12(1) 230V CEE 7/7 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 490            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - CEE 7/7 Plug

BPC241214006 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/12(1+si) 230V CEE 7/7 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC120747026 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/7(1) 230V UK India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 340            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC121347026 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/13(1) 230V UK India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 400            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC121747026 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/17(1) 230V UK India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC122547026 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/25(1) 230V UK India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 490            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - UK BS 1363 Plug

BPC241247026 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/12(1) 230V UK India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 490            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC120713016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/7(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 340            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC121347016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/13(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 400            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC121713016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/17(1) 230V AU/NZ India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC122547016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/25(1) 230V AU/NZ India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 490            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC240547016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/5(1) 230V AU/NZ India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 370            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC240847016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/8(1) 230V AU/NZ India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

230VAC - AU/NZ Plug

BPC241247016 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/12(1) 230V AU/NZ India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18cm 490            
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC123051085 PhSmartIP43 Charger12/30(1+1) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC123051095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm
900            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC123053085 PhSmart IP43 Charger 12/30(3) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC123053095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm
960            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC125051085 PhSmartIP43Charger 12/50(1+1) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC125051095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm
1 110        

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC125053085 Ph.SmartIP43 Charger 12/50(3) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC125053095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm
1 160        

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC241651085 Smart IP43 Charger 24/16(1+1) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC241651095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm
900            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC241653085 Ph.Smart IP43 Charger 24/16(3) 230V*Available until stock 

0*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 960            
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC242551085 PhSmartIP43 Charger24/25(1+1) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC242551095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 1 110        
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC242553085 PhSmart IP43 Charger 24/25(3) 230V*If 0, order 

PSC242553095*

Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 1 160        
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC123051095 Smart IP43 Charger 12/30(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 830            
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC123053095 Smart IP43 Charger 12/30(3) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 880            
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC125051095 Smart IP43 Charger 12/50(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 1 010        
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC125053095 Smart IP43 Charger 12/50(3) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 1 060        
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC241651095 Smart IP43 Charger 24/16(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 830            
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC242551095 Smart IP43 Charger 24/25(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 1 010        
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

PSC242553095 Smart IP43 Charger 24/25(3) 120-240V Malaysia 3,700 4,000 14,5x27,5x24,5 

cm 1 060        
Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

ADA010100100 Mains Cord CEE 7/7 for Smart IP43 Charger 2m Malaysia 0,231 0,231 0
490            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

ADA010100200 Mains Cord UK for Smart IP43 Charger 2m Malaysia 0,257 0,257 0
490            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

ADA010100300 Mains Cord AU/NZ for Smart IP43 Charger 2m Malaysia 0,234 0,234 0
490            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

ADA010100400 Mains Cord  NEMA 5-15P for Smart IP43 Charger 2m Malaysia 0,340 0,340 0
500            

Blue Power Chargers Smart / Skylla-S Chargers 

and Mains Cords

ADA010100500 Mains Cord  NEMA 6-15P for Smart IP43 Charger 2m Malaysia 0,340 0,340 0
500            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC120134124R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 6V/12V-1,1 120V NEMA 1-15 

Retail

India 0,460 0,720 0
230            



Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC120531104R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/5(1) 120V NEMA 1-15P Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm 310            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC120731104R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/7(1) 120V NEMA 1-15P Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
350            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC121031104R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/10(1) 120V NEMA 1-15P 

Retail

India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
400            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC121531104R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/15(1) 120V NEMA 1-15P 

Retail

India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
430            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC122531124 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 12/25(1) 120V NEMA 1-15 India 1,910 2,000 9x40x18,5 cm
560            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC240531104R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/5(1) 120V NEMA 1-15P Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
350            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC240831104R Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/8(1) 120V NEMA 1-15P Retail India 0,930 1,230 8x30x22 cm
430            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP65 

with DC connector - NEMA 1-

BPC241331124 Blue Smart IP65 Charger 24/13(1) 120V NEMA 1-15 India 1,910 2,000 9x40x18,5 cm
560            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC120715106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/7(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm
340            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC121315106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/13(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 400            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC121715106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/17(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 2,400 2,800 0
440            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC122547106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 12/25(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18 cm
500            

Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC240515106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/5(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,800 2,200 8x25x18cm 370            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC240815106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/8(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 2,380 2,530 8x25x18cm 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP67 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC241247106 Blue Smart IP67 Charger 24/12(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 2,400 2,800 8x25x18 cm 500            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC121545102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 390            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC121546102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/15(3) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 440            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC122045102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 450            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC122046102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/20(3) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 1,300 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 490            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC123047102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 510            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC123048102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 12/30(3) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 540            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC240845102 Bl.SmIP22Charg.24/8(1) 120VNEMA5-15*Available until 

stock 0*

India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 390            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC241245102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/12(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 450            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC241647102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(1) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 510            
Blue Power Chargers Blue Smart Chargers IP22 

120VAC - NEMA 5-15 Plug

BPC241648102 Blue Smart IP22 Charger 24/16(3) 120V NEMA 5-15 India 0,900 1,550 7.0X26.0X16.0 550            
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012020000 Centaur Charger 12/20(3) 120-240V Malaysia 4,300 4,750 45 X 30 X 20 900            
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012030000 Centaur Charger 12/30(3) 120-240V Malaysia 4,300 4,750 45 X 30 X 20 980            
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012040000 Centaur Charger 12/40(3) 120-240V Malaysia 6,400 7,000 54 X 33 X21 1 200        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012050000 Centaur Charger 12/50(3) 120-240V Malaysia 4,300 4,750 54 X 33 X21 1 200        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012060000 Centaur Charger 12/60(3) 120-240V Malaysia 6,700 7,100 54x33x24 cm 1 280        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012080000 Centaur Charger 12/80(3) 120-240V Malaysia 10,200 10,600 63x36x24 cm 1 870        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH012100000 Centaur Charger 12/100(3) 120-240V Malaysia 12,000 14,000 63x36x24 cm 2 280        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH024016000 Centaur Charger 24/16(3) 120-240V Malaysia 4,300 4,750 20x29x44 cm 1 060        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH024030000 Centaur Charger 24/30(3) 120-240V Malaysia 5,000 7,020 21x33x55cm 1 450        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH024040000 Centaur Charger 24/40(3) 120-240V Malaysia 12,000 14,000 63 X 36 X 24 1 790        
High power chargers Centaur Chargers CCH024060000 Centaur Charger 24/60(3) 120-240V Malaysia 9,500 10,200 63 X 36 X 24 1 950        
High power chargers Phoenix Chargers PCH012030001 PhoenixCharger 12/30(2+1) 120-240V*If 0, order 

PSC123053095*

Malaysia 3,600 4,600 44x28x18 cm 1 150        
High power chargers Phoenix Chargers PCH012050001 PhoenixCharger 12/50(2+1) 120-240V*IF 0, order 

PSC125053095*

Malaysia 3,600 4,600 44x28x18 cm 1 460        
High power chargers Phoenix Chargers PCH024016001 Phoenix Charger 24/16 (2+1) 120-240V Malaysia 3,600 4,600 44x28x18 cm 880            
High power chargers Phoenix Chargers PCH024025001 PhoenixCharger 24/25(2+1) 120-240V*If 0, order 

PSC242553095*

Malaysia 3,650 4,650 44x28x18 cm 1 460        
High power chargers Skylla-IP65 SKY012070000 Skylla-IP65 12/70(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 6,500 8,000 26.5x46.5x37.5 

cm
1 530        

High power chargers Skylla-IP65 SKY012070100 Skylla-IP65 12/70(3) 120-240V Malaysia 6,500 8,000 26.5x46.5x37.5 

cm
1 660        

High power chargers Skylla-IP65 SKY024035000 Skylla-IP65 24/35(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 6,500 8,000 26.5x46.5x37.5 

cm
1 530        

High power chargers Skylla-IP65 SKY024035100 Skylla-IP65 24/35(3) 120-240V Malaysia 6,500 8,000 26.5x16.5x37.5 

cm
1 660        

High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400301 Skylla-TG 24/30(1+1) 120-240V Malaysia 5,400 6,550 46 X 33 X 24 1 480        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400501 Skylla-TG 24/50(1+1) 230V Malaysia 5,400 6,550 46 X 33 X 24 1 590        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400801 Skylla-TG 24/80(1+1) 230V Malaysia 9,000 10,400 46 X 33 X 33 2 330        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2401001 Skylla-TG 24/100(1+1) 230V Malaysia 9,000 11,250 46 X 33 X 33 2 770        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers STG024050300 Skylla-TG 24/50(1+1) 3-Phase 400V Malaysia 13,500 14,050 46 X 33 X 33 2 610        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers STG024100300 Skylla-TG 24/100(1+1) 3-Phase 400V Malaysia 23,450 24,400 65 X 38 X 38 4 150        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400303 Skylla-TG 24/30(1+1) GL 120-240V Malaysia 5,400 6,550 46 X 33 X 24 1 620        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400503 Skylla-TG 24/50(1+1) GL 120-240V Malaysia 5,400 6,550 46x24x32cm 1 740        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2401003 Skylla-TG 24/100(1+1) GL 120-240V Malaysia 9,850 11,250 46 X 33 X 33 3 320        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400302 Skylla-TG 24/30 GMDSS 120-240V Malaysia 7,400 8,650 56x33x23cm 2 010        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG2400504 Skylla-TG 24/50 GMDSS 120-240V Malaysia 7,400 8,650 56x33x23cm 2 480        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG4800251 Skylla-TG 48/25(1) 230V Malaysia 5,500 6,700 45x32x24cm 1 720        
High power chargers Skylla TG Chargers SDTG4800501 Skylla-TG 48/50(1) 230V Malaysia 10,000 11,600 45x33x33cm 2 980        
High power chargers Skylla-i SKI024080000 Skylla-i 24/80(1+1) 230V Malaysia 8,000 9,500 50x34x23cm 2 230        
High power chargers Skylla-i SKI024080002 Skylla-i 24/80(3) 230V Malaysia 8,000 9,500 50x34x23cm 2 550        
High power chargers Skylla-i SKI024100000 Skylla-i 24/100(1+1) 230V Malaysia 8,000 9,500 50x34x23cm 2 640        
High power chargers Skylla-i SKI024100002 Skylla-i 24/100(3) 230V Malaysia 8,000 9,500 50x34x23cm 3 050        
High power chargers Skylla-i ASS030550400 Skylla-i remote on-off cable China 0,005 0,020 1x23x21cm 590            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Transfer Switches SDFI0000000 Filax 2 Transfer Switch CE 230V/50Hz-240V/60Hz Malaysia 0,800 1,000 12x34x19cm 660            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Transfer Switches SDFI0000110 Filax 2 Transfer Switch CE 110V/50Hz-120V/60Hz Malaysia 0,800 1,000 12x34x19cm 660            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Transfer Switches COS230502100 VE Transfer Switch 5KVA, 1ph, 200-250Vac Slovenia 1,850 2,000 13x23,5x22 cm 780            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Transfer Switches COS230103100 VE Transfer Switch 10KVA, 1ph, 200-250Vac Slovenia 1,500 1,650 13x23,5x22 cm 930            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Transfer Switches RCD000300200 Anti-islanding box 63A single and three phase Netherlands 3,035 3,185 10,5x39x24cm 2 370        
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN020102000 Lynx Power In (M8) *If 0, order LYN020102010* India 2,105 2,360 9x40x19cm 440            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN020102010 Lynx Power In (M10) India 2,150 2,350 9,5x40,5x19 cm 440            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN060404010 Lynx Class-T Power In (M10) India 2,300 2,500 9,5x40,5x19 cm 500            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN034160200 Lynx Smart BMS 500 (M8) India 2,000 2,190 9x30x19 cm
1 850        

Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN034160210 Lynx Smart BMS 500 (M10) India 2,000 2,190 9x30x19 cm 1 590        
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN034160310 Lynx Smart BMS 500 NG (M10) India 2,000 2,190 9x30x19 cm 1 550        
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN034170210 Lynx Smart BMS 1000 (M10) India 2,500 3,000 11x30x19 cm 2 090        
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN034170310 Lynx Smart BMS 1000 NG (M10) India 2,500 3,000 11x30x19 cm 1 880        



Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN040102100 Lynx Shunt VE.Can (M8) *If 0, order LYN040102110* India 1,384 1,594 9x30x19cm 870            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN040102110 Lynx Shunt VE.Can (M10) India 1,384 1,594 9x30x19 cm 870            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN060102000 Lynx Distributor (M8) *If 0, order LYN060102010* India 2,271 2,526 9x40x19cm 560            
Transfer Switches and 

DC-Distribution

Lynx Products LYN060102010 Lynx Distributor (M10) India 2,300 2,500 9,5x40,5x19 cm
560            

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated IP67

ORI122421226 Orion IP67 12/24-50A (1200W) China 2,250 2,430 10x31x15 cm 710            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated IP67

ORI241205260 Orion IP67 24/12-5A (60W) China 0,100 0,110 3x10,5x8,5 cm
590            

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated IP67

ORI241210260 Orion IP67 24/12-10A (120W) China 0,400 0,450 3,3x16,6x16,6 cm
180            

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated IP67

ORI241220260 Orion IP67 24/12-20A (240W) China 0,450 0,500 3,3x16,6x16,6 cm 210            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated IP67

ORI241221226 Orion IP67 24/12-100A (1200W) China 2,230 2,410 10x31x15 cm 620            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241205200 Orion-Tr 24/12-5 (60W) DC-DC converter India 0,090 0,100 5.5x8.5x7.5cm 540            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241205200R Orion-Tr 24/12-5 (60W) DC-DC converter Retail India 0,090 0,100 0 540            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241210200 Orion-Tr 24/12-10 (120W) DC-DC converter India 0,260 0,320 0.7x12.5x10.5cm 180            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241210200R Orion-Tr 24/12-10 (120W) DC-DC converter Retail India 0,260 0,320 0 180            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241215200 Orion-Tr 24/12-15 (180W) DC-DC converter India 0,260 0,320 6,5x13x10cm 200            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241215200R Orion-Tr 24/12-15 (180W) DC-DC converter Retail India 0,260 0,320 5x22x16,5cm 200            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241220200 Orion-Tr 24/12-20 (240W) DC-DC converter India 0,260 0,320 0.7x12.5x10.5cm 200            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

Non isolated

ORI241220200R Orion-Tr 24/12-20 (240W) DC-DC converter Retail India 0,260 0,320 5,1x22x17cm 200            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI241225020 Orion 24/12-25A DC-DC converter IP20 India 0,700 0,800 8.0X18.5X110 240            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI241240021 Orion 24/12-40A DC-DC converter (Uout=13,2V) India 0,170 1,050 8.0X22.5X11.0cm 290            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI241270020 Orion 24/12-70A DC-DC converter IP20 India 0,950 1,050 8x24x12cm 340            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI241270030 Orion 24/12-70A DC-DC converter IP20 / Binding posts India 0,950 1,050 8x24x12cm 340            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI122408020 Orion 12/24-8 DC-DC converter IP20 India 0,182 0,244 8,5x12x7,5cm 220            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI122410020 Orion 12/24-10 DC-DC converter IP20 India 0,182 0,244 8,5x12x7,5cm 240            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI122420020 Orion 12/24-20 DC-DC converter IP20 India 0,926 1,054 8x23x11cm 370            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI121217040 OrionXS 12/12-50A DC-DC batt.charg*If 0, order 

ORI121217050*

India 0,340 0,437 5x14,5x13 cm
700            

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI121217050 Orion XS 12/12-50A DC-DC battery charger India 0,340 0,437 5x14,5x13 cm
760            

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI242417040 Orion XS 1400 DC-DC battery charger India 0,560 0,750 7,5x18x116,5 cm
850            

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI303025000 25A Buck-Boost DC/DC converter Netherlands 1,030 1,100 4,5x21x14 cm
1 240        

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI303050000 50A Buck-Boost DC/DC converter Netherlands 1,390 1,470 5,5x24x13 cm
1 510        

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ORI303100000 100A Buck-Boost DC/DC converter Netherlands 4,100 4,700 11,5x31,5x18 cm
2 420        

DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters Non 

isolated

ASS000200100 CAN-bus Temp. sensor Netherlands 0,080 0,180 5x18x11,5 cm
380            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger Non isolated

ORI121236140 Orion-Tr Smart 12/12-30A (360W) Non-isolated DC-DC 

charger

India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm
590            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger Non isolated

ORI122436140 Orion-Tr Smart 12/24-15A (360W) Non-isolated DC-DC 

charger

India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 590            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger Non isolated

ORI241236140 Orion-Tr Smart 24/12-30A (360W) Non-isolated DC-DC 

charger

India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm
590            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger Non isolated

ORI242440140 Orion-Tr Smart 24/24-17A (400W) Non-isolated DC-DC 

charger

India 1,520 1,690 8x20,5x13 cm 570            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI121210110 Orion-Tr 12/12-9A (110W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI121210110R Orion-Tr 12/12-9A (110W) Isolated DC-DC converter Retail India 0,500 0,580 5x12x11 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI121222110 Orion-Tr 12/12-18A (220W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,150 1,460 9x20.5x13 cm 370            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI121240110 Orion-Tr 12/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI122410110 Orion-Tr 12/24-5A (120W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI122424110 Orion-Tr 12/24-10A (240W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm
370            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI122441110 Orion-Tr 12/24-15A (360W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI124838110 Orion-Tr 12/48-8A (380W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI241210110 Orion-Tr 24/12-9A (110W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI241210110R Orion-Tr 24/12-9A (110W) Isolated DC-DC converter Retail India 0,500 0,580 5x12x11 cm
240            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI241224110 Orion-Tr 24/12-20A (240W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 370            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI241240110 Orion-Tr 24/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI242410110 Orion-Tr 24/24-5A (120W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI242410110R Orion-Tr 24/24-5A (120W) Isolated DC-DC converter Retail India 0,500 0,580 5x12x11 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI242428110 Orion-Tr 24/24-12A (280W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 370            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI242441110 Orion-Tr 24/24-17A (400W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,520 1,690 8x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI244810110 Orion-Tr 24/48-2,5A (120W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI244828110 Orion-Tr 24/48-6A (280W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 370            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI244841110 Orion-Tr 24/48-8,5A (400W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,520 1,690 8x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI481210110 Orion-Tr 48/12-9A (110W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI481224110 Orion-Tr 48/12-20A (240W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 370            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI481240110 Orion-Tr 48/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 550            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI482410110 Orion-Tr 48/24-5A (120W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm 240            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI482428110 Orion-Tr 48/24-12A (280W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 370            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI482441110 Orion-Tr 48/24-16A (380W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm
550            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI484810110 Orion-Tr 48/48-2,5A (120W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 0,500 0,580 6x14x12 cm
240            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI484828110 Orion-Tr 48/48-6A (280W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm
370            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr DC-DC Converters 

with galvanic isolation

ORI484841110 Orion-Tr 48/48-8A (380W) Isolated DC-DC converter India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm
550            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI121222120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/12-18A (220W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 460            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI121236120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm
650            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI122424120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/24-10A (240W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm
460            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI122436120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/24-15A (360W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm
650            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI124838120 Orion-Tr Smart 12/48-8A (380W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm
650            



DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ASS070300100 Orion-Tr Isolated DC-DC Charger remote cable India 0,015 0,020 2x20x10cm
560            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI241224120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/12-20A (240W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm
460            

DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI241236120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 9x20,5x13 cm 650            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI242428120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/24-12A (280W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,300 1,500 9x20.5x13 cm 460            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI242440120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/24-17A (400W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm 650            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI244840120 Orion-Tr Smart 24/48-8,5A (400W) Isolated DC-DC 

charger

India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm 650            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI481224120 Orion-Tr Smart 48/12-20A (240W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,210 1,335 9x21x13 cm 460            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI481238120 Orion-Tr Smart 48/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm 650            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI482438120 Orion-Tr Smart 48/24-16A (380W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm 650            
DC-DC Converters Orion-Tr Smart DC-DC 

charger with galvanic isolation

ORI484838120 Orion-Tr Smart 48/48-8A (380W) Isolated DC-DC charger India 1,800 1,920 8x20,5x13 cm 650            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters with 

galvanic isolation

ORI110123610 Orion 110/12-30A (360W) Isolated DC-DC converter Netherlands 1,430 1,470 18,6 x 13,4 x 8,8 890            
DC-DC Converters DC/DC Converters with 

galvanic isolation

ORI110243610 Orion 110/24-15A (360W) Isolated DC-DC converter Netherlands 1,430 1,470 18,6 x 13,4 x 8,8 890            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG080201000 Argodiode 80-2AC 2 batteries 80A India 0,606 0,698 8x14x11cm 220            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG080201000R Argodiode 80-2AC 2 batteries 80A Retail India 0,606 0,698 7x17.5x12cm 220            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG080202000 Argodiode 80-2SC 2 batteries 80A India 0,500 0,580 8x14x11cm 200            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG080202000R Argodiode 80-2SC 2 batteries 80A Retail India 0,606 0,698 7x17.5x12cm 200            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG100301000R Argodiode 100-3AC 3 batteries 100A Retail India 0,800 1,000 7x22.6x15.4cm 270            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG120201020R Argodiode 120-2AC 2 batteries 120A Retail India 0,800 1,000 7x22.6x15.4cm 280            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG140301020R Argodiode 140-3AC 3 batteries 140A Retail India 1,000 1,100 7x22.6x15.4cm 320            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG160201020 Argodiode 160-2AC 2 batteries 160A India 1,100 1,300 8x17.5x14cm 320            
Battery Isolators Diode Isolators ARG180301020 Argodiode 180-3AC 3 batteries 180A India 1,400 1,600 8x24x15cm 350            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG100201020 Argofet 100-2 Two batteries 100A India 0,910 0,970 8x14.5x23.2cm 330            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG100201020R Argofet 100-2 Two batteries 100A Retail India 0,910 0,970 7x27.4x15.4cm 330            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG100301020 Argofet 100-3 Three batteries 100A India 1,462 1,500 8x24x15cm 370            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG100301020R Argofet 100-3 Three batteries 100A Retail India 1,462 1,500 7x27.4x15.4 cm 370            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG200201020 Argofet 200-2 Two batteries 200A India 1,300 1,430 7,5x23x13,5cm 380            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG200201020R Argofet 200-2 Two batteries 200A Retail India 1,300 1,430 7x27.4x15.4cm 380            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG200301020 Argofet 200-3 Three batteries 200A India 1,370 1,500 7,5x23x13,5cm 430            
Battery Isolators FET Isolators ARG200301020R Argofet 200-3 Three batteries 200A Retail India 1,370 1,500 7x27.4x15.4cm 430            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010120011 Cyrix-ct 12/24V-120A intelligent battery combiner Malaysia 0,120 0,140 5x7,5x6,5cm 210            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010120011R Cyrix-ct 12/24V-120A intelligent battery combiner Retail Malaysia 0,100 0,130 16x11x5 cm
210            

Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010120110R Cyrix-ct 12/24V-120A Battery Combiner Kit Retail Malaysia 0,900 1,000 32x23x5 cm 330            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010230010 Cyrix-ct 12/24V-230A intelligent battery combiner Malaysia 0,300 0,360 25x16x11cm 370            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010230010R Cyrix-ct 12/24V-230A intelligent battery combiner Retail Malaysia 0,300 0,330 25x16x11cm 370            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010400000 Cyrix-i 12/24V-400A intelligent battery combiner Malaysia 0,900 1,000 11x12x11cm 660            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled 

battery combiner/isolators

CYR020400000 Cyrix-i 24/48V-400A intelligent battery combiner Malaysia 0,900 1,000 11x12x11cm
660            

Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010120450 Cyrix-Li-load 12/24V-120A intelligent load relay Malaysia 0,120 0,140 5x7,5x6,5cm 240            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR020120450 Cyrix-Li-load 24/48V-120A intelligent load relay Malaysia 0,120 0,140 5x7,5x6,5cm 240            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010120430 Cyrix-Li-charge 12/24V-120A intelligent charge relay Malaysia 0,120 0,140 5x7,5x6,5cm 270            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR020120430 Cyrix-Li-charge 24/48V-120A intelligent charge relay Malaysia 0,120 0,140 5x7,5x6,5cm 270            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010120412 Cyrix-Li-ct 12/24V-120A intelligent Li-ion battery combiner Malaysia 0,120 0,135 5x7,5x6,5cm 270            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010230450 Cyrix-Li-load 12/24V-230A intelligent load relay Malaysia 0,300 0,360 11x12x11cm 450            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR020230450 Cyrix-Li-load 24/48V-230A intelligent charge relay Malaysia 0,300 0,360 11x12x11cm 450            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010230430 Cyrix-Li-charge 12/24V-230A intelligent charge relay Malaysia 0,300 0,360 11x12x11cm 450            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR020230430 Cyrix-Li-charge 24/48V-230A intelligent charge relay Malaysia 0,300 0,360 11x12x11cm 450            
Battery Isolators Microprocessor controlled Li-

battery combiner/isolators

CYR010230412 Cyrix-Li-ct 12/24V-230A intelligent Li-ion battery combiner Malaysia 0,300 0,360 11x12x11cm 450            
Battery Isolators Diode Battery Combiners BCD000402000 BCD 402 2 batteries 40A (combiner diode) India 0,490 0,520 8x14x11cm 200            
Battery Isolators Diode Battery Combiners BCD000802000 BCD 802 2 batteries 80A (combiner diode) India 0,490 0,520 8x14x11cm 210            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BBA000100100 Battery Balancer India 0,340 0,408 5x21x15cm 220            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR000065400 BatteryProtect 12/24V-65A India 0,205 0,240 5.5x13x6cm 180            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR000100400 BatteryProtect 12/24V-100A India 0,500 0,535 7x19x7cm 220            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR000220400 BatteryProtect 12/24V-220A India 0,912 0,977 7.5x15x15cm 310            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR048100400 BatteryProtect 48V-100A India 0,800 1,300 19x7x7cm 380            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR065022000 Smart BatteryProtect 12/24V-65A India 0,205 0,240 5.5x13x6 cm 220            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR110022000 Smart BatteryProtect 12/24V-100A India 0,500 0,535 7x19x7cm 260            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR122022000 Smart BatteryProtect 12/24V-220A India 0,912 0,977 7.5x15x15cm 340            
Battery Isolators Battery Protection BPR110048000 Smart BatteryProtect 48V-100A India 0,800 1,300 19x7x7cm 410            
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU050130050 SmartShunt 300A Malaysia 0,235 0,290 14x16,5x5,3 cm
260            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU050150050 SmartShunt 500A/50mV Malaysia 0,324 0,374 7,5x13,5x8,5 cm
320            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU050210050 SmartShunt 1000A/50mV Malaysia 1,000 1,010 8x18x8 cm
460            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU050220050 SmartShunt 2000A/50mV Malaysia 2,000 2,010 8x18x10 cm
610            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU067210050 SmartShunt 1000A/50mV IP65 *If 0, order 

SHU065210050*

Malaysia 0,000 0,000 0
450            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU065130050 SmartShunt 300A IP65 India 0,310 0,440 16,5x5,4x10 cm
260            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU065150050 SmartShunt 500A/50mV IP65 India 0,500 0,630 16,5x5,4x10 cm
330            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU065210050 SmartShunt 1000A/50mV IP65 India 1,220 1,320 8,5x19x9 cm
480            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SHU065220050 SmartShunt 2000A/50mV IP65 India 2,220 2,500 8,5x19x11 cm
610            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM030712000 Battery Monitor BMV-712 Smart Malaysia 0,627 1,330 6.5x21x21cm
430            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM030712000R Battery Monitor BMV-712 Smart Retail Malaysia 0,627 1,050 28x23x7cm
410            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM030712200 Battery Monitor BMV-712 BLACK Smart Malaysia 0,627 1,067 6.5x21x21cm
410            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM030712200R Battery Monitor BMV-712 BLACK Smart Retail Malaysia 0,627 1,050 28x23x7cm
410            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Smart Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM030710100 Battery Monitor BMV-710H Smart Malaysia 0,740 1,067 6.5x21x21cm 1 220        
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010700000 Battery Monitor BMV-700 Malaysia 0,627 1,067 6.5x21x21cm 330            



Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010700000R Battery Monitor BMV-700 Retail Malaysia 0,627 1,050 28x23x7cm
330            

Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010702000 Battery Monitor BMV-702 Malaysia 0,627 1,067 6.5x21x21cm 380            
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010702000R Battery Monitor BMV-702 Retail Malaysia 0,627 1,050 28x23x7cm 380            
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010702200 Battery Monitor BMV-702 BLACK Malaysia 0,627 1,067 6.5x21x21cm 380            
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010702200R Battery Monitor BMV-702 BLACK Retail Malaysia 0,627 1,050 28x23x7cm 380            
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

BAM010700100 Battery Monitor BMV-700H Malaysia 0,740 1,067 6.5x21x21cm 1 170        
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

ASS000100000 Temperature sensor for BMV-702/712 Malaysia 0,070 0,075 0 170            
Battery monitors and 

SmartShunt

Battery Monitors & 

Accessories

SPR00053 PCBA for shunt BMV 602S/700/702/712 Malaysia 0,012 0,012 0 160            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900450110 Cerbo GX MK2 Malaysia 0,366 0,450 6x22x12 cm 620            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900450120 Cerbo-S GX *If 0, order Cerbo GX MK2* Malaysia 0,366 0,416 6x22x12 cm
560            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ADA500100100 DIN35 adapter small (2 pcs) India 0,060 0,070 2x20x21 cm
520            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ADA500140100 DIN35 adapter medium (2 pcs) India 0,000 0,000 0
540            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ADA500180100 DIN35 adapter large (2 pcs) India 0,000 0,000 0
550            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900455050 GX Touch 50 Malaysia 0,367 0,520 6x22x12 cm
570            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900455150 GX Touch 50 flush Malaysia 0,470 0,720 6x22x12 cm
620            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900460050 GX Touch 50 adapter for CCGX cut-out Malaysia 0,140 0,200 4,5x21x14 cm
160            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900465050 GX Touch 50 Wall Mount Malaysia 0,120 0,200 4,5x21x13,5 cm
540            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900462050 GX Touch 50 protection cover Malaysia 0,042 0,050 1,5x13,5x9,5 cm
550            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900455070 GX Touch 70 Malaysia 0,440 0,720 6,5x21,5x13 cm
780            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900455170 GX Touch 70 flush Malaysia 0,570 0,850 6,5x21,5x13 cm
870            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900465070 GX Touch 70 Wall Mount Malaysia 0,150 0,250 0
590            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900462070 GX Touch 70 protection cover Malaysia 0,071 0,080 1,5x18,5x12,5 cm 550            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900800150 GX IO-Extender 150 Malaysia 0,180 0,250 5,5x14,5x11 cm 370            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP010300100R Color Control GX Retail *If 0, order BPP900480100* Hungary 0,321 0,425 19.5x16.2x5.3cm 540            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900480100 Ekrano GX India 0,560 0,950 30x26x11,5 1 280        
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900400100 Venus GX *If 0, order Cerbo GX MK2* Malaysia 0,254 0,417 6x22x12cm 480            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900495100 Ekrano GX Wall Mount China 0,186 0,267 13,3x19,2x8,6 cm
600            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900100200 CCGX WiFi module simple (Nano USB) China 0,030 0,000 0
590            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products BPP900200400 GX WiFi module long range (Netgear AC1200) Thailand 0,118 0,283 16,5x13x5,5 cm
390            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products REL200300100 Energy Meter VM-3P75CT India 0,250 0,350 6,5x14x10 cm
460            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products REL300100000 EnergyMeter ET112 -1 phase-max 100A*Available until 

stock 0*

China 0,150 0,160 5,5x13x10,5 cm
210            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products REL300300000 Energy Meter ET340 - 3 phase - max 65A/phase China 0,230 0,240 7,5x13x10,5 cm
270            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products REL200100000 EnergyMeter EM24-3phase-max65A/ph *If 0, order 

REL200100100*

Italy 0,351 0,440 7,5x12x10cm
440            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products REL200100100 Energy Meter EM540 - 3 phase - max 65A/phase China 0,278 0,370 7,5x12x10 cm
330            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products REL200200100 Energy Meter EM24 - 3 phase - max 65A/phase Ethernet Italy 0,351 0,440 7,5x12x10cm
320            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ASS300420100 Zigbee to RS485 converter China 0,157 0,298 25x15x5,7
340            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ASS300420200 Zigbee to USB converter China 0,125 0,256 25x15x5.7cm
320            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CSE000100000 AC Current sensor - single phase - max 40A India 0,083 0,100 7x5x8 cm
210            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR110000500 Current Transformer 100A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (1m) Malaysia 0,055 0,075 5x7,5x6,5cm
160            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR110000550 Current Transformer 100A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (5m) Malaysia 0,085 0,095 9x7,5x6,5cm
170            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR110002050 Current Transformer 100A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (20m) Malaysia 0,700 0,800 6,3x21,5x21,5cm
230            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR120000500 Current Transformer 100A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (1m) Wire-

end

Malaysia 0,055 0,075 5x7,5x6,5cm
160            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR120000550 Current Transformer 100A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (5m) Wire-

end

Malaysia 0,085 0,095 9x7,5x6,5cm
170            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR120002050 Current Transformer 100A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (20m)Wire-

end

Malaysia 0,700 0,800 6,3x21,5x21,5cm
230            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products CTR140050100 Current Transformer 400A:50mA for MultiPlus-II (10m)Wire-

end

Malaysia 0,250 0,300 6,5x21,5x13 cm
200            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ASS000001000 Temperature sensor QUA/PMP/Venus GX India 0,097 0,099 3x12x7cm
570            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

GX Products ASS000020000 Temperature sensor type C India 0,097 0,099 3x12x7cm
570            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

VE.Net Products VPN000200000 VE.Net GMDSS panel Malaysia 0,157 0,275 11x10x8cm
490            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

CAN-bus Products BPP900600100 VE.Can resistivetanksender adapter*If 0, order Cerbo GX 

MK2*

United 

Kingdom

0,128 0,180 7,7x16x11,5cm
790            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

CAN-bus Products ASS030690000 VE.Can Power Cable Malaysia 0,065 0,072 2.5x19x10cm
170            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

CAN-bus Products BPP920140100 GX Tank 140 Malaysia 0,100 0,110 7,5x12,5x8,5 cm
310            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS030536011 VE.Direct Bluetooth Smart dongle India 0,110 0,120 2x20x20cm
200            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS030537010 VE.Bus Smart dongle India 0,080 0,090 3x6x10 cm
310            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring SBS050150200 Smart Battery Sense long range (up to 10m) Malaysia 0,041 0,051 5x8x7cm
180            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring GSM100100400 GX LTE 4G-E India 0,080 0,090 3,5x11x8,5 cm
520            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring GSM100200400 GX LTE 4G-A India 0,080 0,090 3,5x11x8,5 cm
520            



Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring GSM100300400 GX LTE 4G-SA India 0,080 0,090 3,5x11x8,5 cm
520            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring GSM900100100 Outdoor 2G and 3G GSM Antenna India 0,080 0,090 3,5x11x8,5 cm
170            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring GSM900100400 Outdoor 4G GSM Antenna India 0,080 0,090 3,5x11x8,5 cm
170            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring GSM900200100 Active GPS Antenna India 0,080 0,090 3,5x11x8,5 cm
170            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ANT100200100 Outdoor LTE-M wall-mount antenna (with 5m cable) India 0,250 0,335 9,5x26x10,5 cm
220            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ANT100200200 Outdoor LTE-M puck antenna (with 3m cable) India 0,080 0,130 4,5x17x13 cm
220            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS030543020 GlobalLink 520 Malaysia 0,104 0,225 5,5x16x11cm
560            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS030540010 VE.Direct LoRaWAN US902-928 module*If 0, order 

ASS030543020*

Malaysia 0,200 0,250 5,5x15,5x11cm 290            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring REL100100000 Anti-islanding relay UFR1001E Germany 0,230 0,350 11x17,5x13,5cm 1 670        
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring SCC900500000 MPPT Control Malaysia 0,065 0,170 19,5x14x4,5 cm 220            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring BPA000100010R Battery Alarm GX Retail India 0,200 0,220 11x15.5x5 cm 230            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring REC020005010 Digital Multi Control 200/200A India 0,250 0,280 8.3x15.3x11.5 cm 390            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring DMC000200010R Digital Multi Control 200/200A GX (Right Angle RJ45) 

Retail

India 0,178 0,211 11x15,5x5 cm 350            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring REC030001210 Phoenix Inverter Control India 0,060 0,118 7.8x10.8x9.6 cm 290            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring REC040010210R Inverter Control  VE.Direct India 0,035 0,120 6,5x6x3cm 590            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring REC010001110 Phoenix Charger Control India 0,150 0,208 7.8x10.8x9.6 cm 270            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring REC000300010R Skylla-i Control GX (Right Angle RJ45) Retail India 0,065 0,215 11x15.5x5 cm 380            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring SDRPCSV Charger switch CE *Available until stock 0* Netherlands 0,140 0,150 0 340            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring SDRPSKC Skylla control        CE Netherlands 0,190 0,200 0 430            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS050300010 Wall mounted enclosure for 65 x 120 mm GX-panels India 0,530 0,570 7.5x15x10cm 170            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS050400000 Wall mounted enclosure for Color Control GX India 0,530 0,570 10x20x15cm
180            

Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS050500000 Wall mounted enclosure for BMV or MPPT Control India 0,530 0,570 7.5x15x10cm 160            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS050600000 Wall mounted enclosure for Color Control GX and BMV or 

MPPT

India 0,330 0,490 10x27x15cm 180            
Remote panels & 

monitoring

Remote panels & monitoring ASS060000100 USB extension cable 0,3m one side right angle China 0,027 0,030 18x11x1cm 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066003 RJ12 UTP Cable 0,3 m *If 0, order ASS030066004* Taiwan 0,010 0,010 0.8X13X13 480            
Miscellaneous Miscellaneous ASS070400100 Pre-charge cable India 0,080 0,095 1x17x17 cm 180            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066004 RJ12 UTP Cable 0,3 m China 0,010 0,010 0,8x21x17 cm 480            
Miscellaneous Miscellaneous VTB200100100 Node-RED training box Netherlands 4,250 4,650 17,5x50x38 cm 3 070        
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066009 RJ12 UTP Cable 0,9 m *If 0, order ASS030066010* Taiwan 0,025 0,025 1.1X13X13 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066010 RJ12 UTP Cable 0,9 m China 0,025 0,025 1,1x21x17 cm 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066018 RJ12 UTP Cable 1,8 m Taiwan 0,044 0,044 1.5X14X14 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066030 RJ12 UTP Cable 3 m Taiwan 0,067 0,067 2x14x14 500            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066050 RJ12 UTP Cable 5 m Taiwan 0,109 0,109 2X15X15 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066100 RJ12 UTP Cable 10 m *If 0, order ASS030066101* Taiwan 0,237 0,237 2,5X20X18 160            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066101 RJ12 UTP Cable 10 m China 0,237 0,237 2x33x26 cm 160            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066150 RJ12 UTP Cable 15 m Taiwan 0,350 0,350 2.8X20X20 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030066300 RJ12 UTP Cable 30 m Taiwan 0,645 0,645 4X21X21 210            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064900 RJ45 UTP Cable 0,3 m *If 0, order ASS030064901* Taiwan 0,030 0,030 0 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064901 RJ45 UTP Cable 0,3 m China 0,030 0,030 0,8x21x17 cm 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064920 RJ45 UTP Cable 0,9 m *If 0, order ASS030064921* Taiwan 0,037 0,045 0 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064921 RJ45 UTP Cable 0,9 m China 0,037 0,045 1,1x21x17 cm 480            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064950 RJ45 UTP Cable 1,8 m *If 0, order ASS030064951* Taiwan 0,075 0,083 0 500            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064951 RJ45 UTP Cable 1,8 m China 0,075 0,083 1,5x21x17 cm 500            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064980 RJ45 UTP Cable 3 m *If 0, order ASS030064981* Taiwan 0,120 0,120 0 510            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030064981 RJ45 UTP Cable 3 m China 0,120 0,120 2x23,5x17 cm 510            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065000 RJ45 UTP Cable 5 m *If 0, order ASS030065001* Taiwan 0,172 0,180 0 550            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065001 RJ45 UTP Cable 5 m China 0,172 0,180 2x23,5x17 cm 550            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065010 RJ45 UTP Cable 10 m *If 0, order ASS030065011* Taiwan 0,360 0,360 0 590            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065011 RJ45 UTP Cable 10 m China 0,360 0,360 2x33x26 cm 590            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065020 RJ45 UTP Cable 15 m *If 0, order ASS030065021* Taiwan 0,560 0,560 0 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065021 RJ45 UTP Cable 15 m China 0,560 0,560 2,5x33x26 cm 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065030 RJ45 UTP Cable 20 m *IF 0, order ASS030065031* Taiwan 0,750 0,750 0 180            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065031 RJ45 UTP Cable 20 m China 0,750 0,750 2,8x33x26 cm 180            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065050 RJ45 UTP Cable 30 m Taiwan 0,949 0,969 0 200            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030065510 RJ45-splitter 1xRJ45 male/15cm cable/2xRJ45 female Taiwan 0,035 0,038 2x20x10cm 560            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530203 VE.Direct Cable 0,3m China 0,015 0,030 0,5x11,5x9,5 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530209 VE.Direct Cable 0,9m China 0,025 0,040 1x13x13 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530218 VE.Direct Cable 1,8m China 0,055 0,070 1x13,5x13,5 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530230 VE.Direct Cable 3m China 0,115 0,130 2,5x13,5x13,5 cm 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530250 VE.Direct Cable 5m China 0,185 0,200 2,5x14x14 cm 560            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530310 VE.Direct Cable 10m China 0,325 0,340 4,5x14x14 cm 590            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030531203 VE.Direct Cable 0,3m (one side Right Angle conn) China 0,015 0,030 0,5x11,5x9,5 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030531209 VE.Direct Cable 0,9m (one side Right Angle conn) China 0,025 0,040 1x13x13 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030531218 VE.Direct Cable 1,8m (one side Right Angle conn) China 0,045 0,060 1x13,5x13,5 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030531230 VE.Direct Cable 3m (one side Right Angle conn) China 0,105 0,120 2,5x13,5x13,5 cm 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030531250 VE.Direct Cable 5m (one side Right Angle conn) China 0,225 0,240 2,5x14x14 cm 560            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030531320 VE.Direct Cable 10m (one side Right Angle conn) China 0,355 0,370 4,5x14x14 cm 590            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030532230 VE.Direct to BMV60xS Cable 3m *Available until stock 0* China 0,075 0,090 0

170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530010 VE.Direct to USB interface India 0,060 0,070 1,5x23x20cm 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030530030 VE.Direct to USB-C interface India 0,060 0,070 1,5x23x20cm 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030130010 Interface MK2-USB (for Phoenix Charger only) India 0,060 0,070 4x14x14cm 270            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030140000 Interface MK3-USB (VE.Bus to USB) India 0,080 0,090 3x11x8 cm 240            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030140030 Interface MK3-USB-C (VE.Bus to USB-C) India 0,080 0,090 3,5x12,5x8,5 cm 230            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030532010 CANUSB interface India 0,060 0,070 3,5x17x13 cm 1 160        
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030520200 VE.Can to NMEA2000 Micro-C male Malaysia 0,059 0,060 0 260            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030120210 Interface MK2.2b (VE.Bus to RS232) India 0,040 0,050 3x9x5 cm 220            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030200000 RS232 to USB converter Taiwan 0,045 0,100 2.5x23x14cm 170            



Miscellaneous Cables ASS030520500 VE.Direct to RS232 interface Malaysia 0,052 0,058 1,5x20x10cm 160            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030572018 RS485 to USB interface 1.8m China 0,067 0,090 3x20x20cm 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030572050 RS485 to USB interface 5m China 0,187 0,203 3x20x20cm 170            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030700000 VE.Can RJ45 terminator (bag of 2) Malaysia 0,008 0,009 1x15x10cm 490            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030710018 VECan-CAN-busBMS typeA Cable 1,8 m*If 0, order 

ASS030710118*

Taiwan 0,080 0,080 2x18x17 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030710118 VE.Can to CAN-bus BMS type A Cable 1,8 m China 0,080 0,080 1,5x21x17 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030710050 VE.Can-CAN-bus BMS type A Cable 5m*If 0, order 

ASS030710150*

Taiwan 0,220 0,225 3x25x13 cm 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030710150 VE.Can to CAN-bus BMS type A Cable 5 m China 0,220 0,225 2x23,5x17 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030720018 VECan-CANbus BMS typeB Cable 1,8 m*If 0, order 

ASS030720118*

Taiwan 0,075 0,083 2x18x17 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030720118 VE.Can to CAN-bus BMS type B Cable 1,8 m China 0,075 0,083 1,5x21x17 cm 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030720050 VECan-CAN-bus BMS type B Cable 5 m*If 0, order 

ASS030720150*

Taiwan 0,220 0,225 3x25x13 cm 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030720150 VE.Can to CAN-bus BMS type B Cable 5 m China 0,220 0,225 2x23,5x17 cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030520115 VE.Bus to VE.Can interface *Available until stock 0* India 0,060 0,070 3x15,5x11 cm 400            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030550120 Inverting remote on-off cable India 0,011 0,014 1x17x10cm 520            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030550220 Non-inverting remote on-off cable India 0,110 0,120 1x17x10cm 540            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030550320 VE.Direct non-inverting remote on-off cable India 0,110 0,120 1x23x21cm 560            
Miscellaneous Cables ASS030550500 VE.Direct TX digital output cable China 0,040 0,055 26x16x1cm 490            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP301602000 Power Inlet stainless with cover 16A/250Vac (2p/3w) Netherlands 0,340 0,440 0 310            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP301603000 Power Inlet Polyamid with cover 16A/250Vac (2p/3w) Netherlands 0,230 0,440 0 240            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP301604000 Plug 16A/250Vac (2p/3w) for Power Inlet 16A Netherlands 0,340 0,440 0 270            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP303202000 Power Inlet stainless steel with cover 32A/250Vac (2p/3w) Netherlands 0,700 0,750 13x12x12cm 380            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP303204000 Plug 32A/250Vac (2p/3w) for Power Inlet 32A Netherlands 0,340 0,440 0 320            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP302501500 Shore Power Cord 15m 16A/250Vac (3x2,5sqmm) Netherlands 2,660 2,760 0 500            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP302502500 Shore Power Cord 25m 16A/250Vac (3x2,5sqmm) Netherlands 3,850 4,150 0 650            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP304001500 Shore Power Cord 15m 25A/250Vac (3x4sqmm) Netherlands 4,000 4,100 8x40x40cm
620            

Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP306002500 Shore Power Cord 25m 32A/250Vac (3x6sqmm) Netherlands 10,500 10,600 10x40x40cm 1 150        
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP307700220 Adapter Cord 16A/250V-Schuko plug/CEE Coupling Netherlands 0,300 0,350 6x30x12 cm 160            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP307700260 Adapter Cord 16A/250V-CEE plug/Schuko Coupling Netherlands 0,300 0,300 10x50x15cm 610            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP307700240 Splitter Cord 16A/250V-CEE plug/2xCEE Coupling Netherlands 0,700 0,700 10x50x20cm 280            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP307700280 Adapter Cord 16A to 32A/250V-CEE Plug 16A/CEE 

Coupling 32A

Netherlands 0,300 0,300 10x50x15cm 180            
Miscellaneous Shore cables, inlets and 

accessories

SHP307700300 Adapter Cord 32A/3 to single ph.-CEE Plug 5P/CEE 

Coupling 3P

Netherlands 0,300 0,300 10x50x15cm
210            

Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR040202041 Isolation Transformer 2000W 115/230V India 12,700 13,500 44.0X30.0X21.5 1 160        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR040252042 Isolation Transformer 2500W 115/230V China 12,000 13,200 52,5x32,5x22 cm 1 070        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR040362041 Isolation Transformer 3600W 115/230V India 23,000 25,000 43.5X33.5x29.5 1 620        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR040362042 Isolation Transformer 3600W 115/230V China 22,200 23,800 0 1 510        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR000702001 Isolation Transformer 7000W 230V India 30,700 32,150 43.5X33.5x29.5 2 160        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR000702002 Isolation Transformer 7000W 230V China 27,500 28,900 48x35x32 cm 1 810        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR050362041 Isolation Transformer 3600W Auto 115/230V India 23,000 25,000 33.5X29.5X43.5c

m
1 700        

Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR050362042 Isolation Transformer 3600W Auto 115/230V China 22,200 23,800 48x35x32 cm 1 560        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR000100001 Autotransformer 120/240V-32A India 12,800 13,580 20x50x32 cm 1 270        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer ITR000100101 Autotransformer 120/240V-100A India 12,400 13,600 20x50x32 cm 1 390        
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer GDI000016000 Galvanic Isolator VDI-16 A Netherlands 1,150 1,300 15x21x7 cm 350            
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer GDI000032000 Galvanic Isolator VDI-32 A Netherlands 2,300 2,500 7x26,5x17,5 cm 660            
Miscellaneous Isolation Transformer GDI000064000 Galvanic Isolator VDI-64 A Netherlands 3,400 3,600 7x37x17 cm 790            
Solar chargers SmartSolar MPPT RS SCC145110510 SmartSolar MPPT RS 450/100-MC4 *If 0, order 

SCC145110512*

India 8,000 10,000 22x54x40 cm 2 370        
Solar chargers SmartSolar MPPT RS SCC145110512 SmartSolar MPPT RS 450/100-MC4 India 8,000 10,000 22x54x37,5 cm 2 370        
Solar chargers SmartSolar MPPT RS SCC145120510 SmartSolar MPPT RS 450/200-MC4 India 13,000 16,500 25x58x53 cm 4 050        
Solar chargers SmartSolar MPPT RS SCC145120512 SmartSolar MPPT RS 450/200-MC4 India 13,000 16,500 25x58x53 cm 4 050        
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers SCC010005000 BlueSolar PWM-Light Charge Controller 12/24V-5A China 0,130 0,160 14x7,9x3,7 cm 560            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers SCC010010000 BlueSolar PWM-Light Charge Controller 12/24V-10A China 0,130 0,160 14x7,9x3,7 cm 590            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers SCC010020020 BlueSolar PWM-Light Charge Controller 12/24V-20A China 0,150 0,180 14x7,9x3,7 cm 170            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers SCC010030020 BlueSolar PWM-Light Charge Controller 12/24V-30A China 0,150 0,180 14x7,9x3,7 cm 180            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers SCC040030020 BlueSolar PWM-Light Contr 48V-30A*If 0, order 

SCC040030050*

China 0,190 0,220 14,8x10x3,9 cm 230            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC010005050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 12/24V-5A China 0,240 0,340 10x17x4cm
160            

Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC010010050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 12/24V-10A China 0,240 0,340 10x17x4cm 170            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC010020050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 12/24V-20A China 0,240 0,340 10x17x4cm 180            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC010020060 BlueSolar PWM DUO-LCD&USB 12/24V-20A China 0,377 0,463 5,8x21x12 cm 230            
Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC010030050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 12/24V-30A China 0,371 0,482 11x19x5cm
210            

Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC040010050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 48V-10A *Available until stock 

0*

China 0,367 0,487 5,5x21x12 cm
180            

Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC040020050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 48V-20A China 0,300 0,330 11x19x5cm
180            

Solar chargers PWM Charge Controllers with 

LCD&USB

SCC040030050 BlueSolar PWM-LCD&USB 48V-30A China 0,300 0,330 11x19x5cm
200            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC010005010 BlueSolar PWM-Pro Charge Controller 12/24V-5A China 0,160 0,180 4,5x14x8,5cm
160            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC010010010 BlueSolar PWM-Pro Charge Controller 12/24V-10A China 0,160 0,180 4,5x14x8,5 cm
170            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC010020110 BlueSolar PWM-Pro Charge Controller 12/24V-20A China 0,300 0,382 4,5x16x9cm
210            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC010030010 BlueSolar PWM-Pro Charge Controller 12/24V-30A China 0,500 0,670 4,5x16x9cm
270            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC900300000 Remote panel for BlueSolar PWM-Pro Charge Controller China 0,190 0,310 3x12x8cm
200            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC940100100 Temp. sensor for BlueSolar PWM-Pro Charge Controller China 0,060 0,065 0
500            

Solar chargers PWM-Pro Charge Controllers SCC940100200 BlueSolar PWM-Pro to USB interface cable China 0,045 0,050 0
500            

Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010010050R BlueSolar MPPT 75/10 Retail India 0,360 0,470 5x21x15cm 210            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010015050R BlueSolar MPPT 75/15 Retail India 0,580 0,684 5x21x15cm 220            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010015200R BlueSolar MPPT 100/15 Retail India 0,550 0,770 5x21x15cm 240            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC110020170R BlueSolar MPPT 100/20 (up to 48V) Retail India 0,600 0,750 5x21x15cm 270            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC020030200 BlueSolar MPPT 100/30 India 1,380 1,520 9x20.5x13 cm 370            



Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC020035000 BlueSolar MPPT 150/35 India 1,400 1,530 9x20,5x13 cm 480            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC020050200 BlueSolar MPPT 100/50 India 1,400 1,530 9x20.5x13 cm 480            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC115045222 BlueSolar MPPT 150/45 India 1,400 1,530 9x20,5x13 cm 550            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010060200 BlueSolar MPPT 150/60-Tr India 3,880 4,050 15x27x25 cm 830            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010060300 BlueSolar MPPT 150/60-MC4 India 3,880 4,050 15x27x25 cm 830            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010070200 BlueSolar MPPT 150/70-Tr India 3,880 4,050 15x27x25 cm 900            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC010070300 BlueSolar MPPT 150/70-MC4 India 3,880 4,050 15x27x25 cm 900            
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC115110420 BlueSolar MPPT 150/100-Tr VE.Can India 4,500 5,050 16x33x29 cm 1 220        
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC125070441 BlueSolar MPPT 250/70-Tr VE.Can Malaysia 3,200 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 200        
Solar chargers MPPT Charge Controllers SCC125110441 BlueSolar MPPT 250/100-Tr VE.Can Malaysia 5,660 6,200 16x33x29 cm 1 460        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC075010060R SmartSolar MPPT 75/10 Retail India 0,360 0,470 5x21x15cm 230            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC075015060R SmartSolar MPPT 75/15 Retail India 0,580 0,684 5x21x15cm
240            

Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC110015060R SmartSolar MPPT 100/15 Retail India 0,550 0,770 5x21x15cm 280            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC110020160R SmartSolar MPPT 100/20 (up to 48V) Retail India 0,740 0,860 5x21x15cm 310            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC110030210 SmartSolar MPPT 100/30 India 1,380 1,520 9x20.5x13 cm 400            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC110050210 SmartSolar MPPT 100/50 India 1,400 1,530 9x20.5x13 cm 510            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115035210 SmartSolar MPPT 150/35 India 1,400 1,530 9x20,5x13 cm 510            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115045212 SmartSolar MPPT 150/45 India 1,400 1,530 9x20,5x13 cm
590            

Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115060211 SmartSolar MPPT 150/60-Tr India 3,800 4,150 15x27x25 cm
900            

Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115060311 SmartSolar MPPT 150/60-MC4 India 3,800 4,150 15x27x25 cm 900            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115070211 SmartSolar MPPT 150/70-Tr India 3,250 3,520 15x27x25 cm 950            
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115070411 SmartSolar MPPT 150/70-Tr VE.Can India 3,100 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 020        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115070511 SmartSolar MPPT 150/70-MC4 VE.Can India 3,800 4,150 15x27x25 cm 1 040        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115085411 SmartSolar MPPT 150/85-Tr VE.Can India 4,500 5,050 16x33x29 cm 1 120        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115085511 SmartSolar MPPT 150/85-MC4 VE.Can India 4,500 5,050 16x33x29 cm 1 150        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115110411 SmartSolar MPPT 150/100-Tr VE.Can India 4,500 5,050 16x33x29 cm 1 260        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC115110511 SmartSolar MPPT 150/100-MC4 VE.Can India 4,500 5,050 16x33x29 cm 1 280        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125060221 SmartSolar MPPT 250/60-Tr Malaysia 3,200 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 020        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125060321 SmartSolar MPPT 250/60-MC4 Malaysia 3,200 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 020        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125070221 SmartSolar MPPT 250/70-Tr Malaysia 3,200 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 160        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125070421 SmartSolar MPPT 250/70-Tr VE.Can Malaysia 3,200 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 220        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125070521 SmartSolar MPPT 250/70-MC4 VE.Can Malaysia 3,200 3,600 15x27x25 cm 1 220        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125085411 SmartSolar MPPT 250/85-Tr VE.Can India 4,500 5,500 16x33x29 cm
1 330        

Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125085511 SmartSolar MPPT 250/85-MC4 VE.Can India 4,500 5,500 16x33x29 cm
1 350        

Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125110412 SmartSolar MPPT 250/100-Tr VE.Can India 4,500 5,500 16x33x29 cm 1 460        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC125110512 SmartSolar MPPT 250/100-MC4 VE.Can India 4,500 5,500 16x33x29 cm 1 480        
Solar chargers MPPT Smart Charge 

Controllers

SCC900650010 SmartSolar Pluggable Display India 0,080 0,094 3.5x10x5.5 cm 170            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950100000 MPPT WireBox-S 75-10/15 India 0,100 0,110 12x6x6 cm 600            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950120000 MPPT WireBox-S 100-15 India 0,150 0,160 12x6x6 cm 610            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950140000 MPPT WireBox-S 100-20 India 0,150 0,160 12x6x6 cm 610            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950200000 MPPT WireBox-M 100-30/50 & 150-35/45 India 0,175 0,275 23x10x8,5 cm 170            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950300210 MPPT WireBox-L Tr 150-60/70 & 250-60/70 India 0,230 0,330 23x10x8,5 cm 180            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950300310 MPPT WireBox-L MC4 150-70 & 250/70 VE.Can India 0,230 0,330 23x10x8,5 cm 180            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950400210 MPPT WireBox-XL Tr 150-85/100 & 250-85/100 VE.Can India 0,230 0,400 27x11x9,5 cm 180            
Solar chargers MPPT Wireboxes SCC950400310 MPPT WireBox-XL MC4 150-85/100 & 250-85/100 VE.Can India 0,275 0,400 27x11x9,5 cm 180            
Electrical Shunts SHU500050100 Shunt 500A/50mV Malaysia 0,300 0,350 0 160            
Electrical Shunts SHU102050200 Shunt 1000A/50mV-0,5 / 2xM10 China 1,000 1,100 6x18x11cm 280            
Electrical Shunts SHU202050200 Shunt 2000A/50mV-0,5 / 3xM10 China 2,150 2,250 6x18x11cm 380            
Electrical Shunts SHU602050200 Shunt 6000A/50mV-0,5 / 5xM10 China 5,000 5,100 6x18x11cm 610            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP000050001 Fuse holder for MIDI-fuse China 0,024 0,025 2,5x4x7cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP132060010 MIDI-fuse 60A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP134060020*

India 0,011 0,015 17x10x1 cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP132080010 MIDI-fuse 80A/32V (pack of 5 pcs) *If 0, order 

CIP134080020*

India 0,011 0,015 17x10x1 cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP132100010 MIDI-fuse 100A/32V (package of 5 pcs) India 0,011 0,015 0.8x15x10cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP132125010 MIDI-fuse 125A/32V (package of 5 pcs) India 0,011 0,015 0.8x15x10cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP132150010 MIDI-fuse 150A/32V (pack of 5 pcs) *Available until stock 

0*

India 0,011 0,015 0.8x15x10cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP132200010 MIDI-fuse 200A/32V (package of 5 pcs) India 0,011 0,015 0.8x15x10cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP133030010 MIDI-fuse 30A/58V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP134030020* India 0,002 0,006 0.8x15x10cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP134030020 MIDI-fuse 30A/58V-M6 (package of 5 pcs) China 0,015 0,019 0.8x15x10cm 500            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP133040010 MIDI-fuse 40A/58V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP134040020* India 0,002 0,006 0.8x15x10cm 490            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP134040020 MIDI-fuse 40A/58V-M6 (package of 5 pcs) China 0,015 0,019 0.8x15x10cm 500            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP133050010 MIDI-fuse 50A/58V for 48V products (1 pc) India 0,002 0,006 0.8x15x10cm 450            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP134050020 MIDI-fuse 50A/58V-M6 (package of 5 pcs) China 0,015 0,019 0.8x15x10cm 500            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP133060010 MIDI-fuse 60A/58V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP134060020* India 0,002 0,006 0.8x15x10cm 450            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP134060020 MIDI-fuse 60A/58V-M6 (package of 5 pcs) China 0,015 0,019 0.8x15x10cm 500            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP133080010 MIDI-fuse 80A/58V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP134080020* India 0,002 0,006 0.8x15x10cm

450            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP134080020 MIDI-fuse 80A/58V-M6 (package of 5 pcs) China 0,015 0,019 0.8x15x10cm 500            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP133100010 MIDI-fuse 100A/58V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP134100020* India 0,002 0,006 0.8x15x10cm 450            
Electrical MIDI Fuseholders and Fuses CIP134100020 MIDI-fuse 100A/58V-M6 (package of 5 pcs) China 0,015 0,019 0.8x15x10cm 500            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP000100001 Fuse holder for MEGA-fuse China 0,110 0,120 0 510            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP050060000 Fuse holder 6-way for MEGA-fuse China 0,530 0,577 6x19x10 cm
170            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP100200100 Modular fuse holder for MEGA-fuse Slovenia 0,090 0,090 1,7x4,5x3,3cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP100400060 Busbar to connect 5 CIP100200100 Slovenia 0,170 0,171 3x4x18 cm 180            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP100400070 Busbar to connect 6 CIP100200100 Slovenia 0,049 0,490 3x34x13 cm 210            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136080010 MEGA-fuse 80A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138080020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136100010 MEGA-fuse 100A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138100020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136125010 MEGA-fuse 125A/32V(packof 5 pcs) *If 0, order 

CIP138125020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136150010 MEGA-fuse 150A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138150020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm
540            



Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136175010 MEGA-fuse 175A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138175020*

China 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136200010 MEGA-fuse 200A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138200020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136225010 MEGA-fuse 225A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138225020*

China 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136250010 MEGA-fuse 250A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*If 0, order 

CIP138250020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136300010 MEGA-fuse 300A/32V (pack of 5 pcs)*IF 0, order 

CIP138300020*

India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136400010 MEGA-fuse 400A/32V (package of 5 pcs) India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP136500010 MEGA-fuse 500A/32V (package of 5 pcs) India 0,050 0,060 17x10x1 cm 540            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP137125010 MEGA-fuse 125A/58V-48Vprod(1 pc)*If 0, order 

CIP138125020*

India 0,009 0,011 17x10x1 cm 170            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP137200010 MEGA-fuse 200A/58V-48Vprod(1 pc) *If 0, order 

CIP138200020*

India 0,009 0,011 17x10x1 cm 170            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP137250010 MEGA-fuse 250A/58V for 48V products (1 pc) India 0,009 0,011 17x10x1 cm 170            
Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP137300010 MEGA-fuse 300A/58V-48Vprod.(1 pc) *If 0, order 

CIP138300020*

India 0,009 0,011 17x10x1 cm
170            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138040020 MEGA-fuse 40A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138060020 MEGA-fuse 60A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138080020 MEGA-fuse 80A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138100020 MEGA-fuse 100A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138125020 MEGA-fuse 125A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138150020 MEGA-fuse 150A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138175020 MEGA-fuse 175A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138200020 MEGA-fuse 200A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138225020 MEGA-fuse 225A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138250020 MEGA-fuse 250A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138300020 MEGA-fuse 300A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138400020 MEGA-fuse 400A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm
180            

Electrical MEGA Fuseholders and 

Fuses

CIP138500020 MEGA-fuse 500A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,045 0,051 17x10x1 cm 180            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP106100000 Fuse holder for ANL-fuse China 0,100 0,120 9x4.5x2.5 490            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP142300000 ANL-fuse 300A/80V (1 pc) *IF 0, order CIP143300020* China 0,022 0,028 14x14x1.2 450            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP143300020 ANL-fuse 300A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,100 0,106 14x14x1.2 170            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP142400000 ANL-fuse 400A/80V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP143400020* China 0,022 0,028 0 450            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP143400020 ANL-fuse 400A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,100 0,106 14x14x1.2

170            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP142500000 ANL-fuse 500A/80V (1 pc) *If 0, order CIP143500020* China 0,022 0,028 14x14x1.2

450            
Electrical ANL Fuseholders and Fuses CIP143500020 ANL-fuse 500A/80V (package of 5 pcs) China 0,100 0,106 14x14x1.2

170            
Electrical Fuses (others) CIP140325000 Fuse CNN 325A/80V for Lynx shunt (1 pc) China 0,058 0,064 14x14x1.2

210            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB413020010 Dual Terminal Stud M8-linked set (1 red/1 black) China 0,131 0,157 0 590            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB115021020 Busbar 150A 2P with 10 screws +cover Taiwan 0,148 0,162 2,5x20x16 cm 570            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB115022020 Busbar 150A 2P with 20 screws +cover Taiwan 0,212 0,226 2,5x26,5x16 cm 170            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB115040020 Busbar 150A 4P +cover Taiwan 0,170 0,184 2,5x20x16 cm 570            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB115060020 Busbar 150A 6P +cover Taiwan 0,260 0,274 2,5x26.5x16 cm 170            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB125020620 Busbar 250A 2P with 6 screws +cover Taiwan 0,250 0,300 7x24x9 cm 210            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB125021220 Busbar 250A 2P with 12 screws +cover Taiwan 0,389 0,438 5,5x26x8 cm 220            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB125040010 Busbar 250A 4P +cover Taiwan 0,395 0,485 6x26x8 cm 230            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB125060020 Busbar 250A 6P +cover Taiwan 0,472 0,572 6x26x8 cm 240            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB160040010 Busbar 600A 4P +cover Taiwan 0,716 0,805 7x24x9 cm 390            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBB160080010 Busbar 600A 8P +cover Taiwan 1,228 1,320 7x35x9 cm 550            
Electrical Busbars and Battery Main 

Switch

VBS127010010 Battery switch ON/OFF 275A Taiwan 0,232 0,280 8x7,5x7,5 cm 180            
Electrical VE Panel VEP230121402 VEPanel3kVA 120/240NA Prim.24/48Vdc*Available until 

stock 0*

USA 16,400 17,500 0 2 150        
Electrical VE Panel VEP250145204 VE Panel 5kVA 120 NA Follower 48Vdc*Available until 

stock 0*

USA 17,300 18,400 0 1 930        


